

NY Annuity Top Products Sheet - April 29, 2024

Interested in Seeing More Rates? **CLICK HERE** to Sign Up For Our Free Annuity Rate Watch Software!

3 Year MYGA

A.M. Best	Company	Product	Min Premium	Rate	Max Age	Notes	
A++	Mass Mutual	Stable Voyage 3	\$100,000	5.1%	85	10% free; auto-renew	
A-	SBLI USA	Select Choice 1 (3)	\$100,000	4.60%	85	auto-renew; no free	
А	Athene	Max Rate 3	\$100,000	4.30%	85	Int. free	

5 Year MYGA

A.M. Best	Company	Product	Min Premium	Rate	Max Age	Notes	
B+	Nassau	MYAnnuity 5X	\$10,000	5.10%	85	0% free; auto-renew	
A++	Mass Mutual	Stable Voyage 5	100,000	5.1%	85	10% free	
А	U.S. Life	American Path. Solution 5	\$100,000	4.75%	85	Int/15% free/7 yr. SC	

7 Year MYGA

A.M. Best	Company	Product	Min Premium	Rate	Max Age	Notes	
А	U.S. Life	American Path. Solution 7	\$100,000	4.75%	85	Int/15% free	
А	Athene	Athene Max Rate 7	\$100,000	4.60%	83	Int/Int	
A+	Securian	SecureOption Focus 7	\$100,000	4.75%	85	10% free	

Fixed Indexed Annuities (FIAs)

A.M. Best	Company	Product	Min Premium	Max Age	Annual Pt to Pt Cap	Surr. Charge Years
А	U.S. Life	Power Index Preimer	\$100,000	85	9.75%	7
А	U.S. Life	Power Index 5	\$100,000	85	9.25%	7
А	SBLI	Safe Solution	\$100,000	85	8.25%	7

^{**}Rates subject to change anytime, without notice!** - **Confirm Rates, Product Features & State Availability prior to sale!**